Innovative Communication Solutions
LNB
QUAD-BAND PLL
1000HU
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
Current 350 mA
Specs for Tone
Freq. 22 kHz ±4 kHz

Band 4 18 V / 22KHz Tone
FREQUENCy BANDS AVAILABLE
HOW TO ORDER
CONNECTOR F - Standard
N - Optional
NOISE FIGURE 0.8 dB
LO STABILITy 1: ±10 kHz
2: ±25 kHz
LNB SERIES #
1208HUF
Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Band 4
Frequency Band 10.7 ~ 11.7 GHz 10.95 ~ 11.7 GHz 11.7 ~ 12.75 GHz 12.25 ~ 12.75 GHz
(RF Input)
LO Frequency 9.75 GHz 10.00 GHz 10.75 GHz 11.30 GHz
IF Frequency 950 ~ 1950 MHz 950 ~ 1700 MHz 950 ~ 2000 MHz 950 ~ 1450 MHz
Esatcom Inc
Norsat authorized distributor
Tel
 718.276.0800
Email
Click below models to place online order
1108HUF    1108HUN
1208HUF    1208HUN